

3rd or 2 A/c Bill

ABSTRACT of COST.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
None of work - Cont of					
Road from Gimmah to					
Tuber to Benkeolpur (notary)					
Road					
Agency - Santa 84 km. 84 km					
(Benkeol)					
Ag. No	06 SBD	2024	28		
Work - order	02/09/2024				
Comp dt	01.03.2024				
Ag. Abstract of Cost.					
X				X	

(1) Providing & Fixing of workies					
Benkeol					
Qty	Page No				
1.28 KM @	AS 15.86/KM				5798 = 11
(2) Reference - filling					
Qty	Page No				
1.28 KM @	2052.95/KM				2679 = 20
(3) Clearing on 16 mubhary					
Road Land					
Qty	Page No				
0.51 H @	76526.02/H				39232 = 10
(4) Dismantling of extra					
Structure					
Qty Page (cont/continuation)					

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
72.70	5	321.33	3		23439-
5. Disassembly of existing structures					
Qty page No					
3.54 m ³ @ 680.26/m ³					2408-87
6. Disassembly of concrete pavement					
Qty page No					
Qty page No					
21.15 m ³ @ 1808.54/m ³					38250-
7. Removing all types of					
House Pipe					
Qty page No					
10 m @ 35970/m					359700-
8. Excavation For Roadway					
In Soil 4 days measurement					
For Carrying of all earth to construction					
Qty page No					
17.63 m ³ @ 10401/m ³					1833=12
9. Contd. of embankment					
With material					
Qty page No					
4.00 m ³ @ 2597.71/m ³					103884-

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
10. 1.00 m ³ Co. and					
Qty Page No.					
700 m ³ @ 176.30/m ³					123410=
11. Cont. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty Page No.					
2900 m ³ @ 263.24/m ³					763396=
12. Cont. of granular sub-base by spreading well graded material					
Qty Page No.					
79728 m ³ @ 276.59/m ³					2206544=
13. Placing spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
Qty Page No.					
296.83 m ³ @ 441.29/m ³					1221625=
14. Pl and applying Pore coat (S-1)					
Qty Page No.					
3691.13 m ³ @ 55.67/m ³					205485=
15. Pl and applying tack coat (R-1)					
Qty Page No.					
3691.13 m ³ (Continuation) @ 55.67/m ³					70355=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
16. P.W. Laying					
of 6.5% - 30% bed					
Surfacing Material					
Qty per sq. m					
3631.13 m ² @ 245.78/m ²					321370 =
17. Cost of granulation					
Sub-base by providing					
well graded Material					
Qty per sq. m					
57.04 m ² @ 2967.50/m ²					157863 =
18. P.W. Laying					
and Compacting					
fine aggregate					
Qty per sq. m					
90.37 m ³ @ 442.51/m ³					398794 =
19. Cost of 4% Reinforced					
Plain Cement Concrete					
per sq. m					
Qty per sq. m					
19278 m ³ @ 9523.86/m ³					1463544 =
					R/- 7756562 =
Add G-45 18% +					R/- 1396181 =
L. cost 1% ..					R/- 77566 =
					R/- 2230303 =
Add SF					1141000 =

(Continuation)

Rs 9271309.24

